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State Election 
November 8, 2022 

EARLY VOTING – NEWTON 
Early Voting Dates & Times: 

  Saturday       Oct. 22    9:00 AM – 3:00 PM 
  Sunday     Oct. 23    11:00 AM – 5:00 PM 

Monday Oct. 24 8:30 AM – 5:00 PM 
Tuesday  Oct. 25 8:30 AM – 5:00 PM 
Wednesday Oct. 26 8:30 AM – 5:00 PM 
Thursday Oct. 27 8:30 AM – 5:00 PM 
Friday  Oct. 28 8:30 AM – 5:00 PM 

  Saturday       Oct. 29    9:00 AM – 3:00 PM  
  Sunday       Oct. 30    11:00 AM – 5:00 PM 

Monday Oct. 31 8:30 AM – 5:00 PM 
Tuesday  Nov. 1 8:30 AM – 5:00 PM 
Wednesday Nov. 2 8:30 AM – 5:00 PM 
Thursday Nov. 3 8:30 AM – 5:00 PM 
Friday  Nov. 4 8:30 AM – 5:00 PM

Voting in Person at the Polls after submitting an early ballot is prohibited as outlined in 950 
CMR 4 7.19.  

Location:  Newton City Hall 
1st Floor Lobby, 1000 Commonwealth Ave, Newton 

peterko
Received

peterko
Posted


